®
Description
BEACON BSLD Series
Loading Docks are the most com-
pletely equipped loading docks
and have the highest structural
rating in the industry. Load capaci-
ties are 15,000 to 30,000 lbs.,

Platform Size
712 = 7’W X 12’L
Transfer Arrangements
A B C D E F G
H I J K L M N
BEACON Industries Inc., •   7321 S. Lindbergh Blvd., •   St. Louis, MO   63125-4500   USA
Ph: 314-487-7600     •     Fax: 314-487-0100
Beacon Office 4
New Stamp 4
®
Selector Table for BSLD Series. Capacities 15,000 to 30,000 lbs.
Travel Model Capacity Axle Load Platform Base Height Up Motor**
Cylinders
Ship*
Maximum Size Frame (inches) Speed Std. Weight(pounds) Ends Sides (inches) (inches) Lowered Raised (F.P.M.) HP (pounds)
60" BSLD-150-610 15,000 12,250 11,000 72 x 120 63 x 112 16 76 7 1⁄2 5 2 6,450
BSLD-150-710 15,000 12,500 10,750 84 x 120 63 x 112 16 76 7 1⁄2 5 2 6,550
BSLD-150-810 15,000 12,500 10,500 96 x 120 63 x 112 16 76 7 1⁄2 5 2 6,700
BSLD-150-611 15,000 12,250 11,000 72 x 132 63 x 112 16 76 7 1⁄2 5 2 6,650
BSLD-150-711 15,000 12,250 10,650 84 x 132 63 x 112 16 76 7 1⁄2 5 2 6,750
BSLD-150-811 15,000 12,250 10,500 96 x 132 63 x 112 16 76 7 1⁄2 5 2 6,900
BSLD-150-612 15,000 12,000 11,000 72 x 144 63 x 112 16 76 7 1⁄2 5 2 6,850
BSLD-150-712 15,000 12,000 10,750 84 x 144 63 x 112 16 76 7 1⁄2 5 2 6,950
BSLD-150-812 15,000 12,000 10,500 96 x 144 63 x 112 16 76 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,100
BSLD-180-610 18,000 14,900 13,000 72 x 120 63 x 112 18 78 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,250
BSLD-180-710 18,000 14,900 12,800 84 x 120 63 x 112 18 78 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,350
BSLD-180-810 18,000 14,900 12,600 96 x 120 63 x 112 18 78 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,500
BSLD-180-611 18,000 14,650 13,000 72 x 132 63 x 112 18 78 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,450
BSLD-180-711 18,000 14,650 12,800 84 x 132 63 x 112 18 78 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,550
BSLD-180-811 18,000 14,650 12,600 96 x 132 63 x 112 18 78 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,775
BSLD-180-612 18,000 14,400 13,000 72 x 144 63 x 112 18 78 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,650
BSLD-180-712 18,000 14,400 12,800 84 x 144 63 x 112 18 78 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,750
BSLD-180-812 18,000 14,400 12,600 96 x 144 63 x 112 18 78 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,950
BSLD-200-610 20,000 16,750 15,500 72 x 120 63 x 112 20 80 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,850
BSLD-200-710 20,000 16,750 15,250 84 x 120 63 x 112 20 80 7 1⁄2 5 2 7,950
BSLD-200-810 20,000 16,750 15,000 96 x 120 63 x 112 20 80 7 1⁄2 5 2 8,100
BSLD-200-611 20,000 16,375 15,500 72 x 132 63 x 112 20 80 7 1⁄2 5 2 8,050
BSLD-200-711 20,000 16,375 15,250 84 x 132 63 x 112 20 80 7 1⁄2 5 2 8,150
BSLD-200-811 20,000 16,375 15,000 96 x 132 63 x 112 20 80 7 1⁄2 5 2 8,350
BSLD-200-612 20,000 16,000 15,500 72 x 144 63 x 112 20 80 7 1⁄2 5 2 8,250
BSLD-200-712 20,000 16,000 15,250 84 x 144 63 x 112 20 80 7 1⁄2 5 2 8,350
BSLD-200-812 20,000 16,000 15,000 96 x 144 63 x 112 20 80 7 1⁄2 5 2 8,550
BSLD-250-610 25,000 20,750 18,000 72 x 120 63 x 112 22 82 5 7 1⁄2 3 9,100
BSLD-250-710 25,000 20,750 17,750 84 x 120 63 x 112 22 82 5 7 1⁄2 3 9,250
BSLD-250-810 25,000 20,750 17,500 96 x 120 88 x 112 22 82 5 7 1⁄2 3 9,375
BSLD-250-611 25,000 20,325 18,000 72 x 132 63 x 112 22 82 5 7 1⁄2 3 9,300
BSLD-250-711 25,000 20,325 17,750 84 x 132 63 x 112 22 82 5 7 1⁄2 3 9,425
BSLD-250-811 25,000 20,325 17,500 96 x 132 88 x 112 22 82 5 7 1⁄2 3 9,650
BSLD-250-612 25,000 20,000 18,000 72 x 144 63 x 112 22 82 5 7 1⁄2 3 9,550
BSLD-250-712 25,000 20,000 17,750 84 x 144 63 x 112 22 82 5 7 1⁄2 3 9,650
BSLD-250-812 25,000 20,000 17,500 96 x 144 88 x 112 22 82 5 7 1⁄2 3 9,850
BSLD-300-610 30,000 24,500 21,500 72 x 120 63 x 112 24 84 5 7 1⁄2 3 10,400
BSLD-300-710 30,000 24,500 21,250 84 x 120 63 x 112 24 84 5 7 1⁄2 3 10,550
BSLD-300-810 30,000 24,500 21,000 96 x 120 88 x 112 24 84 5 7 1⁄2 3 10,675
BSLD-300-611 30,000 24,250 21,500 72 x 132 63 x 112 24 84 5 7 1⁄2 3 10,600
BSLD-300-711 30,000 24,250 21,250 84 x 132 63 x 112 24 84 5 7 1⁄2 3 10,750
BSLD-300-811 30,000 24,250 21,000 96 x 132 88 x 112 24 84 5 7 1⁄2 3 10,995
BSLD-300-612 30,000 24,000 21,500 72 x 144 63 x 112 24 84 5 7 1⁄2 3 10,875
BSLD-300-712 30,000 24,000 21,250 84 x 144 63 x 112 24 84 5 7 1⁄2 3 10,950
BSLD-300-812 30,000 24,000 21,000 96 x 144 88 x 112 24 84 5 7 1⁄2 3 11,250
*Standard Platforms only. **See options. Power requirements depend upon frequency and type of operation and require specific selection.
See page 6 for options and accessories. 8’0” wide units require shipment via flatbed
BEACON Industries Inc., •   7321 S. Lindbergh Blvd., •   St. Louis, MO   63125-4500   USA
Ph: 314-487-7600     •     Fax: 314-487-0100